726 WARE	RANTY DEED	Vol. m89 Page <b>9342</b>
726 MIC-21344P  KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	WILLIAM V. ARDOLINO	& REBECCA A. ARDOLINO,
sband and wife ereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration he RGARET PATRICIA KEISER, as tenants in co	reinafter stated, to grant mmon	or paid by LEON B. LYTLE & , hereinafter called
he grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey assigns, the certain real property, with the tenements, had aining, situated in the County of Klamath	y unto the said grantee an ereditaments and appurte _ and State of Oregon, o	nd and grantee's heirs, successors and mances thereunto belonging or apper- described as follows, to-wit:
ot 2, Block 4, TRACT NO. 1085, COUNTRY GR	EEN. according to	the official plat thereof
ax Account No. 3909-13AB-3100		
ubject to: Liens and encumbrances of reco	ord including Contruyers herein agree	act in favor of Department to assume and pay.
"This instrument will not allow use of the property laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this check with the appropriate city or county planning d	lepartment to verify appro	oved uses."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gra And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above grante ecord and apparent upon the land, if any	nntee and grantee's heirs, d grantee and grantee's he d premises, free from all , as of the date of	successors and assigns forever. irs, successors and assigns, that grantor encumbrances except those of f this deed, and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pren and demands of all persons whomsoever, except tho The true and actual consideration paid for this	nises and every part and se claiming under the ab transfer, stated in terms	parcel thereof against the lawful claims ove described encumbrances. of dollars, is \$ _37,900.00
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		
In construing this deed and where the context s changes shall be implied to make the provisions her In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the	COL CALLED COL	day of Mars . 19 89;
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	signed and seal affixed b	by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	/ William V. A	V. Wolens
	P	a. Redalio
	STATE OF OREGON;	ounty of) ss.
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	Personally appeared	19 and
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not o	who, being duty sworn, one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
WIIIIam		secretary of, a corporation,
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed.	seal of said corporation of in behalf of said corpora each of them acknowled deed.	I to the foregoing instrument is the corporate and that said instrument was signed and sealed ution by authority of its board of directors; and ged said instrument to be its voluntary act and (OFFICIAL
S O Fefore me:	Before me:	(OFFICIAL SEAL)
OFFICIAL Welly ponce.  SEAT): Notary Public for Oregon  O My commission expires: 8-16-92	Notary Public for Oregony My commission expires	
William V. & Rebecca A. Ardolino		STATE OF OREGON,
SOT TEHERSON Remoth Fally OR 97601		County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument wa
Leon B. Lytle & Margaret Patricia Keiss	<b>ar</b>	received for record on the 30th
830 Maple Ave. Carpinteria, CA 93013 CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	at 11:40 o'clockAM., and recorde in bookM89_ on page 9342 or a
Alter recording return to:  Leon B. Lytle & Margaret Patricia Keiss	FOR RECORDER'S USE	file/reel number
830 Maple Ave. Carpinteria, CA 93013 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP		affixed.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Leon B. Lytle & Margaret Patricia Keis	er	Recording Offic  Bartine Mutiendas Depu
830 Maple Ave. Carpinteria, CA 93013 ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$8.00	By Idillia Hundard Dy.
Carpinteria, CA 93013	Fee \$8,00	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPAN